EDWARD C. GAINEY
MAYOR

LEE C. SCHMIDT
DIRECTOR

CiTY OF PITTSBURGH

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY
City-CouNTYy BUILDING

November 6, 2024

The Honorable President and Members of Council

City County Building, 5th Floor

Pittsburgh, PA 15219

Re: Julota — Service Renewal Agreement

Dear President and Members of Council:

Attached is a proposed Resolution amending Resolution 334 of 2022, which authorized the Mayor and the
Director of Public Safety to enter into an amended agreement or agreements with Julota for software
subscription-based client relations management setvices, by increasing the total not-to-exceed amount by
SIXTY-FOUR THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY-ONE DOLLARS AND SEVENTY-TWO
CENTS ($64,451.72) for a new total not to exceed TWO HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND, FOUR
HUNDRED THIRTY-ONE DOLLARS AND SEVENTY-TWO CENTS ($204,431.72) over three yeats.

Your favorable consideration of this proposed Resolution is apptreciated.
Sincerely,
Lee Schmidt,

Director

LCS:smy



